
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
555 
531 
504 
444 
573 
569 
511 
499 

Name 
Anthony Hogg 
Kyle Blockley 
Hussain Umid Ali 
Nabil Hussain 
Jose Borges  
Kevin Day 
James Hanney  
Mohammed Matar Al Shamsi 

Class 

DD2 MASTER 
DD2 MASTER 
DD2 MASTER 
DD2 
DD2 MASTER 
DD2 MASTER 
DD2 MASTER 
DD2 

Best Tm 
57.741 
57.945 
58.102 
58.923 
59.107 
59.517 
59.679 
59.772 

In Lap 
3 
4 
1 
4 
2 
3 
3 
3 

Diff 

0.204 
0.361 
1.182 
1.366 
1.776 
1.938 
2.031 

Gap 

0.204 
0.157 
0.821 
0.184 
0.410 
0.162 
0.093 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Laps 
6 
8 
4 
5 
3 
3 
3 
9 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 14/11/2016 9:23:48 PM 
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Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2016-17 ROUND 3 

UAE RMC 2016 -17 ROUND 3 

Qualifying DD2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:39:59 

Al Forsan International Sports 1.240 km 

12/11/2016 10:30 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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